
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 414 

M.B.A (Logistics & Supply Chain Management 

{Self-Finance Mode) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21044629 2104143129776 AAKASH RAJ K  1 170 

2 PU21008945 2104143127728 GIRINAATH  2 158 

3 PU21093073 2104142825760 VANSH GARGI  3 150 

4 PU21025009 2104142016591 SHAMEEL BABU K  4 125 

5 PU21089351 2104144034909 NAVEEN JALUMURU  5 120 

6 PU21087769 2104142020046 IRFANUL HAQ V P  6 115 

7 PU21081929 2104143733751 KRISHNA PRIYA M V  7 115 

8 PU21080923 2104142522304 SACHIN GIRISH  8 114 

9 PU21048119 2104142522234 FARHAN V  9 114 

10 PU21035905 2104142017201 ABDUL NADIL M K  10 113 

11 PU21015063 2104142016575 THARUN M  11 113 

12 PU21029659 2104141205444 SAYAMOLU PRAVEEN KUMAR  12 111 

13 PU21074365 2104142019812 MOHAMMED ADIL KARUMBIL  13 110 

14 PU21095907 2104143126809 GURURAJAN.V  14 107 

15 PU21049361 2104143127691 P. HARI KARTHICK  15 105 

16 PU21088669 2104140300409 M K SETHUPATHI  16 104 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21015419 2104144235216 AGILAN.K  17 104 

2 PU21085379 2104140903389 JOSHUA N  18 103 

3 PU21087085 2104142020038 SHIFAS N S  21 100 

4 PU21078049 2104142019838 FAHIM AMEEN M  22 100 

5 PU21094827 2104140903394 PRAVEEN KUMAR S  25 100 



6 PU21094017 2104142020687 ALKESH  26 99 

7 PU21002757 2104142017160 FAHMITHA SHERIN  29 96 

8 PU21087727 2104143130623 ARAVINDH  32 94 

9 PU21092059 2104142020064 MOHAMMAD SHAZ  33 94 

10 PU21023429 2104142522209 MUHAMMED NIHAL  34 93 

11 PU21000903 2104141707156 RAGUL KUMAR  36 92 

12 PU21057349 2104143733739 LEKSHMI.S  39 90 

13 PU21087187 2104142017998 MOHAMMED DHAMIN  41 88 

14 PU21002841 2104142522186 MUHAMMED AJMAL  42 88 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21064771 2104142016542 AMRUTHANAND B T  27 99 

2 PU21036889 2104142206916 NUTHALAPATI SUMANTH BABU  35 92 

3 PU21092407 2104141810005 SHOBIKA PS  37 91 

4 PU21022391 2104142016583 VIPIN K P  86 69 

5 PU21075627 2104141809970 NAVEEN K B  119 60 

6 PU21023049 2104144034885 JULAPALLI SANGEETHA PRABHA  124 59 

7 PU21086483 2104143130616 NIRMMAL ANUSH R  127 57 

8 PU21077515 2104142019835 SNEHA V S  153 50 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21078605 2104141003709 PRANAB JYOTI NARZARI  238 12 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21049513 2104142115256 ANN MARIA ANTONY  168 45 

      END     

            

Category  PH    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21048757 2104143733722 MOHAMMED ASHIF  227 23 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21015419 2104144235216 AGILAN.K  17 104 

2 PU21085379 2104140903389 JOSHUA N  18 103 

3 PU21042999 2104142018022 NAVEEN JOSEPH  19 103 

4 PU21015499 2104141809924 DANY SCARIA RAJU  20 101 

5 PU21087085 2104142020038 SHIFAS N S  21 100 

6 PU21078049 2104142019838 FAHIM AMEEN M  22 100 

7 PU21082343 2104142825736 APARAJITA  23 100 

8 PU21091123 2104140803101 NAVEEN  24 100 

9 PU21094827 2104140903394 PRAVEEN KUMAR S  25 100 

10 PU21094017 2104142020687 ALKESH  26 99 

11 PU21064771 2104142016542 AMRUTHANAND B T  27 99 

12 PU21079175 2104142019846 AMAL BOBAN  28 96 

13 PU21002757 2104142017160 FAHMITHA SHERIN  29 96 

14 PU21013349 2104143126835 PRIYADARSHINI.A  30 96 

15 PU21040251 2104142017184 SREEJITH KUMAR P  31 95 

16 PU21087727 2104143130623 ARAVINDH  32 94 

17 PU21092059 2104142020064 MOHAMMAD SHAZ  33 94 

18 PU21023429 2104142522209 MUHAMMED NIHAL  34 93 

19 PU21036889 2104142206916 NUTHALAPATI SUMANTH BABU  35 92 

20 PU21000903 2104141707156 RAGUL KUMAR  36 92 

21 PU21092407 2104141810005 SHOBIKA PS  37 91 

22 PU21016767 2104142115238 BIBIN VARGHESE  38 91 

23 PU21057349 2104143733739 LEKSHMI.S  39 90 

24 PU21023871 2104142016589 ANJANA A V  40 89 

25 PU21087187 2104142017998 MOHAMMED DHAMIN  41 88 

26 PU21002841 2104142522186 MUHAMMED AJMAL  42 88 

27 PU21059359 2104141809949 AZHAB N A  43 88 

28 PU21081039 2104141809984 HAFIS RAHMAN V  44 88 

29 PU21033637 2104141809936 SNEHA TOM  45 86 

30 PU21043087 2104142018023 JOSEPH JOHNSON  46 85 

31 PU21051505 2104142522238 MUHAMMAD SAFWAN P.C  47 85 



32 PU21009513 2104143127731 CHANDRAMOULISWAR J  48 85 

33 PU21012263 2104143126800 MIRUDHULAADEVI B  49 85 

34 PU21005951 2104143126863 S NEDUNCHEZHIAN  50 85 

35 PU21014457 2104143127751 YOGITHA A  51 84 

36 PU21022991 2104142016586 SHABILSHAN K  52 84 

37 PU21084039 2104142020017 SHEMYN RAJ V  53 83 

38 PU21010999 2104143127737 R AJAY  54 83 

39 PU21059991 2104142018857 MUHAMMED ANAS  55 83 

40 PU21074051 2104140803079 SHILJA MJ  56 83 

41 PU21027113 2104144034887 BONDLA HITHARTHA CHANDRA DEV  57 82 

42 PU21084881 2104142020020 SANITHA M  58 80 

43 PU21051711 2104142522240 NITHYA MANOJ  59 80 

44 PU21003623 2104142016557 SHAMEEM SARFAS  60 80 

45 PU21082557 2104142020009 FATHIMA FIDA P. P  61 80 

46 PU21075103 2104142522289 FAHIM RIYAS M K  62 79 

47 PU21039351 2104142017178 MOHAMMED ARIF K P  63 78 

48 PU21093175 2104142020678 HANAN K K  64 75 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21059359 2104141809949 AZHAB N A  43 88 

2 PU21081039 2104141809984 HAFIS RAHMAN V  44 88 

3 PU21043087 2104142018023 JOSEPH JOHNSON  46 85 

4 PU21051505 2104142522238 MUHAMMAD SAFWAN P.C  47 85 

5 PU21009513 2104143127731 CHANDRAMOULISWAR J  48 85 

6 PU21012263 2104143126800 MIRUDHULAADEVI B  49 85 

7 PU21005951 2104143126863 S NEDUNCHEZHIAN  50 85 

8 PU21014457 2104143127751 YOGITHA A  51 84 

9 PU21022991 2104142016586 SHABILSHAN K  52 84 

10 PU21084039 2104142020017 SHEMYN RAJ V  53 83 

11 PU21010999 2104143127737 R AJAY  54 83 

12 PU21059991 2104142018857 MUHAMMED ANAS  55 83 

13 PU21074051 2104140803079 SHILJA MJ  56 83 

14 PU21027113 2104144034887 BONDLA HITHARTHA CHANDRA DEV  57 82 

15 PU21084881 2104142020020 SANITHA M  58 80 



16 PU21051711 2104142522240 NITHYA MANOJ  59 80 

17 PU21003623 2104142016557 SHAMEEM SARFAS  60 80 

18 PU21082557 2104142020009 FATHIMA FIDA P. P  61 80 

19 PU21075103 2104142522289 FAHIM RIYAS M K  62 79 

20 PU21039351 2104142017178 MOHAMMED ARIF K P  63 78 

21 PU21093175 2104142020678 HANAN K K  64 75 

22 PU21089003 2104141205434 PIROJU PRANAV  65 75 

23 PU21094785 2104142020694 HARISH LEBIN V  66 75 

24 PU21081799 2104143130598 ASHFAQ MOHAMMED  67 75 

25 PU21093215 2104142020679 MUHAMMED THANVEER K  68 75 

26 PU21068603 2104142018896 ARUNDATHI A  69 75 

27 PU21048503 2104142018793 ASEEM MUBARIS P  70 74 

28 PU21075541 2104142522290 MOHAMMED SHANIL M  71 74 

29 PU21048927 2104142017983 FAWAS KALLIYATH  72 73 

30 PU21082945 2104142020013 MUHAMMED NIYAS M M  73 73 

31 PU21086109 2104141809992 SALWA V  74 73 

32 PU21046167 2104141809943 ASWANTH ESWAR  75 73 

33 PU21044593 2104142018026 RISNA NASRIN  76 72 

34 PU21054787 2104142018825 AKSHAYRAG E K  77 71 

35 PU21037295 2104144034889 CHENNAMSETTY REDDY REVANTH  78 71 

36 PU21010683 2104143126832 MONISHA R.  80 70 

37 PU21079151 2104142019844 SAHAL SALAM K  81 70 

38 PU21059913 2104143130538 VELFER DANIEL J  82 70 

39 PU21024607 2104142017169 ASWIN JISHNU  83 70 

40 PU21013797 2104143127747 MUGILAN.M  85 69 

41 PU21084161 2104142522318 SHANIR M  88 68 

42 PU21020057 2104142522201 K MOHAMMED IJAS  89 67 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21065101 2104142017191 ANANTHU A  156 49 

2 PU21059635 2104143130534 HARIKARAN K  186 40 

3 PU21094997 2104143131298 BARANNATH. P  192 37 

4 PU21092361 2104143131286 NAVEEN.M  205 33 

5 PU21046485 2104140702386 VARUNRAJ R  215 29 



6 PU21078409 2104141809910 RAHUL P U  218 29 

7 PU21059551 2104143130533 KANDHASAMI J  222 26 

8 PU21000219 2104143126845 AMARNATH.T  232 20 

      END     

            

 


